MXE-1500 Series
Intel® Celeron® N3160/ N3060 SoC Fanless Embedded Computer
Features
● Intel® Celeron® QC N3160/DC N3060 SoC processor
● DDR3L 2x SODIMM up to 8GB
● 3x independent displays: DP, VGA (Optional LVDS or DP)
● Built-in ADLINK SEMA management solution
● Richer I/O :
• 3x GbE, 2x RS-232/422/485, 2x RS-232, 4x DI/ 4x DO,
   optional: extra 2x RS-232/422/485, TPM2.0, amplifier
• 2x USB 3.0, 5x USB 2.0, 1x 2.5" SATA, CFast, Mini PCIe, I2C
● Last generation to support Windows 7 OS
Ordering Information
● MXE-1501
QC N3160, 2GB SODIMM
● MXE-1501/M4G
QC N3160, 4GB SODIMM
● MXE-1501/M8G
QC N3160, 2x 4GB SODIMM
● MXE-1502
DC N3060, 2GB SODIMM
● MXE-1502/M4G
DC N3060, 4GB SODIMM
● MXE-1502/M8G
DC N3060, 2x 4GB SODIMM
Optional Accessories
● DIN rail kit
10pcs/set
● Wireless Kit
Wi-Fi/ BT/ 3G/ 4G LTE/ LoRa wireless kit (w/ Antenna)
● 90W AC-DC Adapter
Industrial grade AC-DC adapter
● Extended Temperature
Optional screening for extended operating temperature
-20 to 70°C
● SSD/ HDD/ CFast
Assemble and test along with SSD/ HDD/ CFast
Introduction
The successor to ADLINK's best-selling MXE-1300 Series, the
MXE 1500 offers richer I/O interfaces, and more flexible I/O
configurations in the same compact enclosure. Intel® Celeron®
N3160/N3060 (Braswell) processors, Intel’s last generation of CPU
to support Windows 7, power the MXE-1500 to a 90% increase
in image processing capabilities over the previous generation,
and support three independent displays, altogether delivering an
unequaled price/performance ratio and making the MXE-1500 an
ideal choice for industrial automation applications and mass transit
operators.
Software Support
● OS Support
Win10 IoT Enterprise CBB (Required to Customize BIOS to UEFI)
Win7 Pro / WES7
Linux, QNX (by request)
All products and company name listed are trademarks or trade names of their respective companies.
Updated Apr. 20, 2018. ©2018 ADLINK Technology, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Specifications
Model Name MXE-1501 MXE-1502
System Core
Processor
Quad Core Celeron N3160
1.6GHz, up to 2.24GHz